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Maia International Acro Cup 2015

Qualifying

Women's Group/Age Group 1

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Francisca Almeida/ Matilde Moura/ Raquel Ferreira1
8,7508,750 10,000 0,3 54,400

GCP

Balance 27,200(0,5)(1:59)

(1:53) 8,800 8,400 10,000 (0,9) 27,200Dynamic

Lin-si Markesteijn/ Sam Lieshout/ Veerle Martens2
8,3008,600 10,000 54,200

FFS

Balance 26,900(0,5)(2:01) 0,200

(1:58) 8,800 8,500 10,000 (1) 27,300Dynamic

Carolina Monteiro/ Leonor Cartaxo/ Leonor Cavilhas3
8,5508,500 10,000 54,150

GCP

Balance 27,050(0,5)(1:59) 0,250

(2:00) 8,650 8,450 10,000 (0,7) 27,100Dynamic

Daisy Weston/ Louise Meara/ Poppy Tingay3
8,4508,750 10,000 54,150

HGC

Balance 27,200(0,5)(1:57) 0,250

(1:59) 8,650 8,300 10,000 (0,9) 26,950Dynamic

Carolina Moreira/ Laura Pinto/ Maria Curto5
8,3508,650 10,000 53,800

ACM

Balance 27,000(0,5)(1:55) 0,600

(2:01) 8,550 8,250 10,000 (0,8) 26,800Dynamic

Ana Álvaro/ Catarina Roxo/ Irina Quintas6
8,4508,650 10,000 53,700

SEA

Balance 27,100(0,5)(1:58) 0,700

(2:12) 8,200 8,400 10,000 (0,7) 26,600Dynamic

De Jade/ Van Louise/ Verhelst Quincy7
8,4008,600 10,000 53,300

SPDZ

Balance 27,000(0,5)(1:58) 1,100

(2:00) 8,200 8,100 10,000 (0,7) 26,300Dynamic

Amber Bosma/ Demi Vogel/ Sharasee Denz8
8,2008,350 10,000 53,250

ASA

Balance 26,550(0,5)(1:59) 1,150

(1:40) 8,400 8,300 10,000 (0,7) 26,700Dynamic

Inghels Axelle/ Paelinck Elise/ Van Zoë9
8,2508,400 10,000 0,3 53,200

SPDZ

Balance 26,350(0,5)(1:59) 1,200

(1:56) 8,450 8,400 10,000 (0,7) 26,850Dynamic

Federação de Ginástica de Portugal © Comograma, Lda.Sat 7 Mar 2015   12:48



6 - 8 mar, 2015, Maia (POR)

General Results

Page. 2

Maia International Acro Cup 2015

Qualifying

Women's Group/Age Group 1

Beatriz Cabaço/ Matilde Jervis-pereira/ Rita Martins10
8,4008,300 10,000 53,100

GDSC

Balance 26,700(0,5)(1:57) 1,300

(2:10) 8,100 8,300 10,000 (0,8) 26,400Dynamic

Beatriz Frazão/ Joana Alves/ Madalena Monteiro11
8,3508,500 10,000 53,050

CPN

Balance 26,850(0,5)(1:52) 1,350

(1:56) 8,000 8,200 10,000 (0,8) 26,200Dynamic

Dejonghe Lena/ Huys Shelsy/ Michiels Anika12
8,3508,250 10,000 0,3 52,700

APG

Balance 26,300(0,5)(1:50) 1,700

(1:59) 8,150 8,250 10,000 (0,5) 26,400Dynamic

Abby Smith/ Chloe Saunders/ Megan Read13
8,2008,350 10,000 52,650

HGC

Balance 26,550(0,5)(1:52) 1,750

(1:58) 8,100 8,000 10,000 (1) 26,100Dynamic

Rachel Kavanagh/ Rebecca Shannon/ Roisin O'toole14
8,1508,000 10,000 52,450

CSAC

Balance 26,150(0,5)(1:59) 1,950

(1:54) 8,050 8,250 10,000 (0,5) 26,300Dynamic

Beatrice Richmond/ Kira Dunn/ Sophie Sherman14
8,1008,450 10,000 52,450

RGA

Balance 26,550(0,5)(1:59) 1,950

(1:55) 7,750 8,150 10,000 (0,9) 25,900Dynamic

Jasmine Wildey/ Lily Wildey/ Ruby Riekstins16
8,0507,950 10,000 0,6 52,300

RGA

Balance 25,400(0,5)(1:59) 2,100

(1:56) 8,550 8,350 10,000 (1) 26,900Dynamic

Ciara Carew/ Shonagh Travers/ Tara Woods17
8,3007,750 10,000 52,200

CSAC

Balance 26,050(0,5)(1:59) 2,200

(1:58) 8,050 8,100 10,000 (0,6) 26,150Dynamic

Alexandra González/ Andrea López/ Sandra Pintor17
8,2008,350 10,000 0,3 52,200

CFF

Balance 26,250(0,5)(2:02) 2,200

(1:54) 7,950 8,000 10,000 (1) 25,950Dynamic

Barzilai Noga/ Maya Katz/ Mika Petel19
8,1008,400 10,000 52,150

HAIFA

Balance 26,500(0,5)(1:56) 2,250

(1:51) 7,700 7,950 10,000 (1) 25,650Dynamic
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Ana Santos/ Daniela Cardoso/ Marta Oliveira20
8,0007,900 10,000 0,3 52,000

GCP

Balance 25,600(0,5)(1:52) 2,400

(1:55) 8,300 8,100 10,000 (1) 26,400Dynamic

Francesca Turner/ Jade Wright/ Millie Jotischky21
8,1508,300 10,000 51,800

HGC

Balance 26,450(0,5)(2:00) 2,600

(1:54) 7,500 7,850 10,000 (1) 25,350Dynamic

Inês Moreira/ Olga Marinho/ Sara Baldaia22
7,9508,050 10,000 51,600

SpCP

Balance 26,000(0,5)(2:02) 2,800

(2:00) 7,700 7,900 10,000 (0,7) 25,600Dynamic

Aimee Russell/ Lauren Baker/ Rosalina Capaldi23
8,2008,200 10,000 0,8 51,200

HAG

Balance 25,600(0,5)(1:56) 3,200

(1:56) 7,950 7,950 10,000 (0,7) 0,3 25,600Dynamic

Beatriz Carneiro/ Filipa Patrocinio/ Francisca Maia24
7,8507,850 10,000 2,0 50,700

ACM

Balance 23,700(0,5)(1:53) 3,700

(2:00) 8,600 8,400 10,000 (0,7) 27,000Dynamic

Ena Bianchi/ Estérelle Pierret/ Marie Conza25
7,7007,600 10,000 50,450

AGG

Balance 25,300(0,5)(1:59) 3,950

(1:56) 7,400 7,750 10,000 (0,9) 25,150Dynamic

Alysha Dodd/ Caitlin Roberts/ Elain Hughes26
7,4507,700 10,000 49,900

WALES

Balance 25,150(0,5)(1:59) 4,500

(2:07) 7,350 7,400 10,000 (0,8) 24,750Dynamic

Anaïs Ferrari/ Emi Kishii/ Lara Piccirillo27
7,3507,800 10,000 49,850

AGG

Balance 25,150(0,5)(2:02) 4,550

(1:57) 7,850 7,850 10,000 (0,7) 1,0 24,700Dynamic

Coralie Conza/ Oriane Conza/ Siv-eng Leng28
7,2507,350 10,000 49,250

AGG

Balance 24,600(0,5)(1:59) 5,150

(1:56) 7,150 7,500 10,000 (0,7) 24,650Dynamic

Alexandra Santos/ Carolina Graça/ Teresa Miranda29
7,6007,900 10,000 0,4 49,150

GCV

Balance 25,100(0,5)(1:58) 5,250

(1:56) 6,800 7,250 10,000 (0,9) 24,050Dynamic
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Famke Wieren/ Gabriella Zijlstra/ Melissa Dijkstra30
7,4507,100 10,000 1,5 48,450

ASA

Balance 23,050(0,6)(1:59) 5,950

(2:07) 7,400 8,000 10,000 (0,5) 25,400Dynamic

Georgia House/ Luisa Capaldi/ Mia Vernon31
7,6507,350 9,600 3,0 47,650

HAG

Balance 21,600(0,3)(1:59) 6,750

(1:56) 7,900 8,150 10,000 (0,7) 26,050Dynamic

Alessia Pascali/ Juliette Bruhin/ Rhéa Martin32
7,0007,000 10,000 0,3 47,400

AGG

Balance 23,700(0,5)(1:38) 7,000

(1:53) 7,300 7,400 10,000 (0,7) 1,0 23,700Dynamic

Julia Bertassoli/ Julia Foresto/ Lays Inada33
7,0007,050 10,000 0,9 46,700

ARBOS

Balance 23,150(0,5)(2:02) 7,700

(1:56) 6,300 7,250 10,000 (0,9) 23,550Dynamic

Filipa Ribeiro/ Mafalda Ferreira/ Mafalda Oliveira34
7,2507,150 9,600 2,5 46,550

SpCP

Balance 21,500(0,3)(1:58) 7,850

(1:58) 7,500 7,550 10,000 (0,7) 25,050Dynamic
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